

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

To2 - kathamatha To Tappu Part-IV (Rec Bridge)
At To2 - kathamatha To Tappu Part IV at ch:- 5.14 km

RWD. Kishomgenuj-2 **DIVISION**

RWD. Dighalbarik **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-1484

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्तक में
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो श्री. रा. ल. ल. ल.
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, सिपावा
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल
सिपावा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD. Kishenganj 2 DIVISION
RWD. Dighalpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1484

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- To 2 - Kathamatha					
To Tappu Pant - II (Ror Bridge At					
To 2 - Kathamatha To Tappu Pant					
IV at CH :- 5.14 km Bridge					
Division Restoration work after					
Flood Damage					
Agency :- Departmental					

Record Measurement					
1) Providing Bamboo Piles					
do - all - c - Job					
1	28.00	3.00	—	—	84.00 m
1	28.00	3.00	—	—	84.00 "
					168.00 m
2) Providing Bamboo Runners					
do - all - c - Job					
2	8.00	—	—	—	24.00 m
2	8.00	—	—	—	24.00 "
					48.00 m

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3) Sand filling on Type-B					
(first class) bedding c. Job					
	1	30.00	4.80	0.15	21.60 m ³
	1	24.40	4.30	0.15	15.744
	1	8.00	6.50	0.15	7.804
	1	30.00	4.70	0.15	21.154
	1	30.00	4.70	0.15	21.154
	1	5.00	4.40	0.15	3.304
					90.74 m ³
4) Providing Brickbat in					
Road ditches c. Job					
	1	30.00	4.80	0.60	86.40 m ³
	1	24.40	4.30	0.75	78.697

	1	8.00	6.50	0.45	23.404
	1	30.00	4.70	0.60	84.604
	1	30.00	4.70	0.60	84.604
	1	5.00	4.40	0.60	13.204
					370.84 m ³
5) Providing Rcc WP3 (1100mm)					
dia WP do-all-c- Job					
		2X6X	2.50m		30.000 m
6) Providing empty cement bag					
	1	8.00	0.90	1.25	9.00 m ³
	1	8.00	1.10	1.30	11.444
					20.44 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd time cut					
1) Providing Brick bat c-job					
1	30.00	4.80	0.35		50.40 m ³
1	24.40	4.30	0.45		47.21 4
1	8.00	6.50	0.30		15.60 4
1	30.00	4.70	0.40		56.40 4
1	30.00	4.70	0.40		56.40 4
1	5.00	4.40	0.40		8.80 4
					234.81
					605.70 m ³
2) P/G.S.B do - all - c-job					
1	30.00	4.80	0.10		14.40 m ³
1	24.40	4.30	0.10		10.49 4

1	8.00	6.50	0.10		5.20 4
1	30.00	4.70	0.10		14.10 4
1	30.00	4.70	0.10		14.10 4
1	5.00	4.70	0.10		2.20 4
					60.49 m ³
PA 26/11/21 J.E. PA 30/11/21 AE.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Providing Bamboo Piles					
do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (1)					
= 168.00 m @ 52.24/- Rs 8776.00					
2) Providing Bamboo Runners					
do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (2)					
= 48.00 m @ 27.71/- Rs 1330.00					
3) Sand filling cur Type-B					
(best class) bedding c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (2) itm (3)					
= 90.74 m ³ @ 514.43/- Rs 46,679.00					
4) Providing Bricks built in					
Road ditches c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (2) itm (4) 370.89					
vide T.M.B Page (4) itm (1) 234.81					
605.70					
605.70 m ³					
@ 2168.72/- Rs 13,13,594.00					
5) P/ G.S.B do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) itm (2)					
= 60.49 m ³ @ 2977.54/- Rs 1,80,111.00					

Continuation

Rs = 15,50,490.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			0.1	0.1	15,50,490 ~
6) Providing Rec. n/s (1000)					
dis. H.P. c - Job					
vide T.M. n page (2) itm (5)					
2 30.00 m @ 4452.39 /-				Rs	1,33,572.00
7) Providing Empty cement					
bags do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M. n page (3) itm (6)					
2 601.00 Nos @ 38.03 /-				Rs	22,856.00
					1
				Rs	17,06,918 ~

Adding	GST 12% (+)	Rs	2,04,830.00
	Less 1% (-)	Rs	17,064.00
	S. fee (+)	Rs	80,420.00
			1
		Rs	20,09,237.00

~~30/11/21~~
~~30/11/21~~
~~AE~~
~~30/11/21~~

Continuation